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   1 An army officer's uniform collection, World War II to 1950's including service dress, battle dress etc,
with steel kit box.

MIL 100/150

   2 A Whittle-le-Woods mohair articulated collector's teddy bear, Otto, dated 1994. COL 80/100

   3 Two small Steiff collector's bears, an Asquith's collector's bear, all modern (3). COL 40/60

   4 A vintage mohair & felt cockerel; a vintage mohair dog & bear (3). COL 40/60

   5 A Meccano bi-plane model (Aeroplane Constructor Outfit No 0) c1930's. COL 40/60

   6 A silver plated tea set, a quantity of silver plate. SIL 20/40

   7 10 collector's plates including Wind in the Willows & Bramley Hedge. SIL 10/20

   8 A German Art Nouveau desk clock. MISC 30/40

   9 A West German 1980's art pottery vase; ceramics including a toy tea set. CER 10/30

  10 A Marx tin plate LNER Pullman Streamline toy train set. COL 30/50

  11 A quantity of silver plated cutlery. SIL 20/40

  12 Various ceramics including Wedgwood and Aynsley. CER 10/30

  13 Two part sets of brass letter stencils. MISC 10/30

  14 A Hornby '0' gauge clockwork train set with track, buildings, signal etc. (3). COL 50/80

  15 Silver plate including tazza stands, biscuit barrel etc. SIL 20/40

  16 A Meakin 1960's part dinner service; a further part dinner service (2). CER 10/30

  17 Five sets of vintage headphones. MISC 10/30

  18 A quantity of Susie Cooper Dresden Sprays green tableware (2). CER 50/80

  19 A black lacquer tea caddy; various wooden boxes, a/f. MISC 20/40

  20 A roll of leather shelf edging. MISC 0/0

  21 Various wooden barrels, boxes etc. MISC 0/0

  22 A pair of Jaques standard bowls in box and another. MISC 0/0

  23 Three various tin trunks. MISC 0/0

  24 Various jars and bottles (2). CER 0/0

  24A Various metalwares, books, papers and ephemera (3). MISC 0/0

  25 A quantity of ephemera (3). MISC 0/0

  26 Highland Cattle, oil on canvas, inscribed Wilton Motley. PIC 50/80

  27 Estuary with boats, painting on board inscribed James McQuater. PIC 20/30

  28 Floral still life, oil on canvas, inscribed Jean Urie. PIC 20/40

  29 Fishing trawler beached on Scottish coast, oil on board inscribed James Morrison ? PIC 0/0

  30 A Regency style circular convex wall mirror. PIC 20/40

  31 A pair of watercolour landscapes each inscribed A M Clifton. PIC 50/80

  32 Cherries, framed print. PIC 10/30

  33 Ploughman at rest, watercolour inscribed J F Herring. PIC 150/250

  34 Pont D'Entrevaux, watercolour view, unsigned, inscribed verso. PIC 30/50

  35 Fishing boats off a Mediterranean coast, painting on board, indistinctly signed. PIC 20/40

  35A Irises, watercolour on paper, label verso bearing attribution Constance Phillott ARWS 1842-1931. PIC 30/50

  36 A maritime abstract, oil on board, inscribed Hunter '53. PIC 40/60

  37 Children playing in a castle moat, oil on canvas, unsigned c1980. PIC 30/40

  38 11 various ceramic tiles c1900. CER 10/30

  39 A jug and bowl set. CER 10/30

  40 A Mamod Roadster live steam model, with box. COL 30/50

  41 A Senior Service water jug; two whisky ash trays; a Yorkshire Relish plate; a Guinness tin tray (5). CER 10/30

  42 A quantity of miscellaneous ceramics (3). CER 10/30

  43 Various vintage games and toys (2). COL 10/30

  44 A quantity of ceramics (2). CER 10/30

  45 A Gameboy in box c1991; various retro electricals. MISC 10/20

  46 More Adventures of Rupert, Daily Express Publications c1942, paperback. BOOK 40/60

  47 Three Disney books c1940: Donald Duck Annual; Donald Duck Days; Mickey Mouse Fables. BOOK 40/60
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  48 A collection of children's books and annuals, mostly 1930's/1940's. BOOK 30/50

  49 A collection of vintage textiles etc (2). TEXT 10/30

  50 Fishing tackle including rods, reels etc. MISC 20/40

  51 A quantity of Wedgwood Jasperware. CER 10/30

  52 Four suitcases and contents, various books (5). MISC 0/0

  53 A kitchen scales, various metal and plated ware. MISC 0/0

  53A Miscellaneous goods including sporran, cutlery, binoculars etc (2). MISC 0/0

  54 A collection of film projectors, 8mm films etc. MISC 0/0

  54A Two cutlery boxes and contents; a piquot ware tea set. SIL 20/30

  55 A brass cased military aneroid barometer marked Mark II c1946. MIL 20/40

  56 A pair of naive York interest cartoon strip paintings, oil on canvas c1950. PIC 0/0

  56A An oak cased barometer. MISC 10/20

  57 Two oak framed prints. PIC 10/20

  57A An engraved map of Warwickshire, an engraved map of the North Riding of Yorkshire, both after
Saxton 

SIL 60/80

  58 A walnut framed Georgian style wall mirror. PIC 20/40

  59 Tranquil Lake, watercolour view, mount titled and inscribed Joan Evans (South African artist). PIC 0/0

  60 The Pack Horse Bridge, Linton-in-Craven, oil on board, inscribed Roy Kraty, identified verso. PIC 20/40

  61 Various books including gardening interest, a Bible (a/f) etc (3). BOOK 0/0

  62 A Royal Doulton Rondelay part tea & coffee set. CER 10/30

  63 A collection of fans. TEXT 10/30

  64 Various vintage toys and games. COL 10/30

  65 A quantity of glassware including a damaged luster (3). CER 10/30

  66 A set of low drawers. MISC 0/0

  67 A sewing machine and a quantity of linens etc (3). TEXT 0/0

  68 A quantity of miscellaneous goods including snooker interest and sticks (2). MISC 0/0

  69 A quantity of die-cast models, mostly boxed (4). COL 20/40

  70 A large scale Jaguar XJ220 die-cast model by Maisto. COL 10/20

  71 Various vintage shawls and scarves. TEXT 20/40

  72 A collection of motor cycle ephemera including Isle of Man TT interest 1950's etc. COL 20/40

  73 A miner's safety lamp. COL 10/30

  74 A quantity of Susie Cooper Dresden Sprays green tableware (4). CER 50/80

  75 A Japanese Imari charger. CER 50/70

  76 A blue glass flashed  and cut dish; an amber glass flashed and cut dish (2). CER 10/30

  77 A blue glass flashed, cut and etched vase. CER 30/50

  78 Two 19th century tea caddies, both a/f. MISC 30/50

  79 An Edwardian inlaid tray a/f; a 19th century inlaid rosewood box a/f (2). MISC 30/50

  80 A green glass dump. CER 30/50

  81 A brass mortar and pestle, 19th century. MISC 20/40

  82 An American bracket clock. MISC 20/40

  83 An Art Nouveau square open box having green glass liner, marked Art. Krupp Berndorf. SIL 40/60

  84 Five various early 20th century torches including an ADC police lantern. COL 20/40

  85 A pair of Phares Bernard early motoring/carriage lamps. COL 50/80

  86 Three early cycling lamps including a Lucas Silver King and a Powell & Hanmer Demon (3). COL 50/70

  87 A Miller Beto model motoring lamp. COL 30/40

  88 Three Lucas motoring lamps: an Aceta Major; a Calcia Club and a Calcia Cadet ,all a/f. COL 40/60

  89 Four various lanterns. COL 20/40

  90 Two Powell and Hanmer motoring lamps: a No 22 Dictator and a New &%, both a/f. COL 30/50

  91 Three early motoring lamps, all a/f. COL 20/40

  92 Two BR railway lanterns and another similar. COL 30/50

  93 An oak cased continental bracket clock. MISC 50/80

  94 A mahogany and inlaid telegrams pigeon hole box. MISC 50/80
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  95 A silver plated tongue press; a silver plated wooden brad board; a silver plated covered dish with green
glass liner.

SIL 30/50

  96 A Chinoisery black lacquered box, interior a/f. MISC 20/40

  97 A black lacquered tin tray, 19th century. MISC 20/40

  98 A rope quoits vintage game; a doll 1950's (2). MISC 10/30

  99 An African carved hardwood figure; two similar busta and a wall mask (4). MISC 30/50

 100 A desk stand; a bread board; a money box, further wooden ware. MISC 20/40

 101 A quantity of silver plate and cutlery. SIL 20/40

 102 A coach horn; a copper measure; a brass lamp; a shell case; further brass and metalwares. MISC 30/50

 103 11 Danbury Mint glass paper weights; a Fraser Creations model of York Minster etc. MISC 20/30

 104 A silk and lace throw, various needlework. TEXT 20/40

 105 A pair of Zeiss Binoctar binoculars; a Kodak folding camera. COL 30/50

 106 Three sets of oak and leather bellows etc. MISC 10/30

 107 Two 1950's electric mantel clocks. MISC 10/30

 108 A quantity of art needlewarks etc. TEXT 10/30

 109 A quantity of ceramics including a Poole vase; a York Minster collector's plate etc (2). CER 10/30

 110 A lantern, a pair of barley twist oak candlesticks etc. MISC 10/30

 111 A collection of art and other glassware (3). CER 10/30

 112 A collection of books including vintage Penguin paperbacks. BOOK 0/0

 113 A quantity of metalwares, ceramics, light fittings etc (4). MISC 0/0

 114 Various quilts, a table cover etc (2). TEXT 0/0

 115 A quantity of miscellaneous ceramics (2). CER 0/0

 116 Eleven various linen sheets. TEXT 80/120

 117 A copper pan, two jars (3). MISC 0/0

 118 A quantity of miscellaneous goods including a crash helmet (4). MISC 0/0

 119 A quantity of sewing patterns (3). TEXT 0/0

 120 A quantity of CD's (2). MISC 0/0

 121 Revoked and Mated a pair of framed prints after Cecil Aldin. PIC 200/250

 122 A gilt framed pier mirror. PIC 80/120

 123 Winter Lane, North Yorks . watercolour landscape signed E Charles Simpson, modern. PIC 20/30

 124 Winter, Upper Wensleydale, watercolour landscape signed Lynne L Moore, modern. PIC 20/30

 125 Near Gawthorpe, Dentdale, watercolour landscape, signed J Ingham Riley, modern. PIC 20/30

 126 Three field sports prints, 19th century. PIC 10/30

 127 A 19th century sampler, two 19th century woolwork panels. TEXT 50/80

 128 Coastal Trees sout of Mombassa, indistinctly signed and identified verso R McLellan x?, oil on board PIC 20/40

 129 A set of 3 etched landscape views, indistinctly signed John Futterwood?, c1920's. PIC 30/50

 130 A pair of bronze framed wall mirrors. PIC 50/80

 131 Two Melons, oil pastel, signed R Wade (Rosemary Wade, York) c2000. PIC 20/40

 132 A boat off a rocky shore, watercolour, unsigned; a framed print (2). PIC 10/30

 133 A North African garden view, watercolour inscribed E Strode, Alger 28 Jan 1880; a North African figure
group, watercolour inscribed T S Chapman 1880 (2).

PIC 40/60

 134 A pair of watercolour landscapes inscribed William H Letty 66. PIC 10/30

 135 Flying Geese, oil on canvas inscribed Alan Caedland; three landscape prints after Jane Pearson
c1970's (4).

PIC 0/0

 136 A river with bridge and houses, oil on canvas inscribed John H Dean; an Alpine village view,
bodycolour, indistinctly signed (2).

PIC 20/40

 137 Sheherd and sheep, bronzed resin figure group. MISC 0/0

 138 Five various pierced music box disks. MISC 20/40

 139 A Soviet Cold War fur hat. MIL 10/30

 140 A desk clock, packaging etc. MISC 10/30

 141 Glassware including crystal drinking glasses, coloured glass (2). CER 20/40

 142 An anniversary type clock, a barometer, a lantern etc. MISC 20/40

 143 A collection of beadwork textiles. TEXT 20/40

 144 A quantity of cameras including Pentax and Rollei. COL 20/40



WOMBELLS Antiques & Fine Art Auctioneers Tel: 01904 790777
Northfield Business Park, Northfield Lane, Upper Poppleton, YORK, YO26 6QU

Printed on 05/12/2012
BOOK (Books & ephemera), CER (Ceramics & glass), COL (Collectables), FURN (Furniture), MIL (Militaria)
MISC (Miscellaneous), PIC (Pictures & prints), SIL (Silver, jewellery and plated ware), TEXT (Textiles & clothing)

Lot Description Category Estimates
Low/High

 145 A Sphinx, bronze on marble base. MISC 50/80

 146 A quantity of Indian and other metalwares including silver plate. MISC 20/40

 147 Two ladies umbrellas by Fox & Co, 1950's. TEXT 20/30

 148 Vintage Christmas decorations; a kitsch vintage car drinks set. MISC 10/30

 149 A toy sewing machine; a cinematograph (a/f) together with various early 20th cent 35mm movies
possibly with Mary Pickford interest; etc.

MISC 10/30

 150 Seven volumes of modern political biographies including signed books. BOOK 10/30

 151 Various Ottoman and similar embroideries including a bag. TEXT 20/40

 152 An Indian carved hardwood figure. MISC 0/0

 153 A vintage miniature record player, ceramics, a child's clogs etc. MISC 0/0

 154 A Swift Zoomscope telescope on tripod. COL 20/40

 155 A brass samovar with associated copper tray and two brass spoons. MISC 30/50

 156 A quantity of vintage hats, a parasol. TEXT 0/0

 157 Various ceramics including tea wares; metal wares including cutlery; a quartz carriage clock etc (2). MISC 0/0

 158 A quantity of miscellaneous linens. TEXT 0/0

 159 A quantity of records and sheet music (2). MISC 0/0

 159A Ceramics and glassware etc (2). MISC 10/20

 160 A quantity of vintage and retro handbags. TEXT 0/0

 161 A quantity of vintage and retro clothing. TEXT 0/0

 162 A quantity of vintage and retro ladies shoes. TEXT 0/0

 163 A quantity of miscellaneous linens. TEXT 0/0

 164 A 1930's oak wall clock. MISC 20/40

 165 An oval wall mirror in inlaid frame. PIC 20/30

 166 Two oval gilt framed wall mirrors. PIC 20/30

 167 A gilt framed presentation certificate dated 1899, to a William Cooke of Newton, Montgomery. COL 20/40

 168 A botanical watercolour, unsigned; a set of 12 botanical prints (13). PIC 20/40

 169 An aneroid barometer by Comitti, London. MISC 10/30

 170 A domed plate cover a/f; a pewter tray; pewter tankards; silver plate. SIL 30/50

 171 A collection of cricket interest books including Yorkshire County Cricket Club year books; cricket cover
etc.

BOOK 30/40

 172 A mahogany tea caddy, a mahogany work box, 19th century, both a/f. MISC 20/30

 173 A Blackpool Tower cast iron money box; an alabaster ash tray; various games etc. MISC 30/50

 174 A quantity of classical CD's (2). MISC 0/0

 175 A quantity of vintage and retro handbags. TEXT 0/0

 176 A collection of reproduction prints (4). PIC 0/0

 177 A quantity of vintage and retro clothing. TEXT 0/0

 178 A Poole art pottery vase; two blue and white storage jars; glassware etc. CER 10/30

 178A A quantity of ceramics and glass. MISC 0/0

 179 A collection of evening and hand bags; a vintage feather hat. TEXT 30/50

 180 Woodenware and treen including a burr wood bowl; boxes etc. MISC 20/40

 181 A Paragon Coniston part tea service. CER 40/60

 182 A mahogany cased voltmeter c1900; two further early cased electrical instruments (3). MISC 30/50

 183 An Oriental embroidered gown; an Oriental gentleman's wrap-around skirt. TEXT 0/0

 184 A ladies velvet gown c1930's; two ecclesiastical robes. TEXT 40/60

 185 Two vintage fur coats, various fur hats. TEXT 30/50

 186 Vintage ladies coats and suits. TEXT 30/40

 187 A collection of collectors dolls etc. COL 0/0

 188 A quantity of ceramics and glass (5). CER 0/0

 189 Various ceramics; a silver plated tea set (2). CER 0/0

 190 A quantity of textiles and linens including quilts (3). TEXT 0/0

 191 Various vintage dolls (2). COL 0/0

 192 A Star Trek novelty chess set. COL 0/0

 193 A quantity of ceramics and glass (5). CER 0/0
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 194 Seven various vintage ladies umbrellas and parasols. TEXT 20/40

 195 Needlework including christening gowns (2). TEXT 20/40

 196 Peaks, Passes and Glaciers by members of The Alpine Club, mountaineering interest book, Longman
1859.

BOOK 10/30

 197 A pair of Fulview prism binoculars retailed by J Lizars, Edinburgh, in leather case c1910. COL 30/40

 198 A silver plated punch bowl and ladle. SIL 30/50

 199 A Luftwaffe belt, German c1940. MIL 20/40

 200 A part tea service. CER 20/40

 201 Seven various decanters and further glassware. CER 30/50

 202 Chinese ginger jars, cloisonne enamel etc. CER 0/0

 203 Five various vintage dolls and a wax head doll. COL 40/60

 204 A Pedigree black doll; a further black doll. (2). COL 30/50

 205 A German doll, bisque head marked Porzellanfabrik-Burggrub 169 2 1/2 Germany. COL 40/60

 206 An Armand Marseille doll, head marked 996 A.8.M. COL 30/50

 207 A Heubach Koppelsdorf bisque head doll, head marked 300.3, Germany. COL 40/60

 208 A French doll, bisque head marked S.F BUL 90 PARIS 3/0. COL 40/60

 209 A bird in case c1900. MISC 0/0

 210 Two glass dumps a/f. CER 30/50

 211 Various tea wares including Mintons. CER 20/40

 212 A bowler hat; an Ede and Ravenscroft hat box a/f. TEXT 20/30

 213 A 19th century black and white transfer decorated part dinner service (2). CER 10/30

 214 A ladies vintage umbrella having curved parrot head handle; a vintage parasol. TEXT 20/40

 215 A collection of Chinese needleworks and embroideries. TEXT 0/0

 216 A black fur top hat; a grey felt top hat, both boxed. TEXT 30/50

 217 A pair of African carved hardwood figures. MISC 10/30

 218 A Chinese famille rose bowl. CER 0/0

 219 Vintage fur stoles, vintage print scarves, handbags etc. TEXT 30/50

 220 A Royal Doulton Lisette tea set. CER 10/30

 221 A collection of Royal Worcester oven-to-tableware (2). CER 30/50

 222 Glassware and crystal including Edinburgh and Stuart (2). CER 20/40

 223 A silver plated 4 piece tea set by Fattorini, Bradford. SIL 20/30

 224 A quantity of Mason's and Spode tableware, various patterns (2). CER 30/50

 225 A quantity of Spode Italian tableware. CER 30/50

 226 A Royal Doulton figure a/f;a Staffordshire spaniel; ceramic posies etc. CER 20/40

 227 A silver plate candelabra; a silver plate shell dish; silver plated cutlery etc (2). SIL 40/60

 228 Four Hummel figures a/f. CER 30/50

 229 A pair of crystal lusters. CER 50/80

 230 A Doulton Lambeth stoneware bottle having GIN stopper. CER 30/50

 231 A Moorcroft candlestick. CER 30/50

 232 A Royal Doulton Peregrine Falcon HN3541, on wooden base. CER 30/40

 233 A Charlotte Rhead/Crown Ducal dragon decorated jug. CER 60/90

 234 Two Royal Doulton figures: Dinky Do HN1673; Marie. CER 30/50

 235 Two Royal Doulton Gallant Fishers plates. CER 40/60

 236 A profile wall mask of a lady, marked C & Co , England No 6. CER 20/30

 237 A pink luster maritime interest plate, 19th century. CER 30/50

 238 A Chinese blue and white side plate. CER 0/0

 239 A pair of Chinese blue and white soup plates having Nanking Cargo auction labels verso c1750. CER 40/60

 240 A set of 5 trumpet bowl drinking glasses, 19th century. CER 30/50

 241 A set of 4 bucket rummers, slab cut, 19th century. CER 40/60

 242 A Tyrone Crystal lacemakers lamp. CER 20/40

 243 A swag engraved rummer, 19th century. CER 10/20

 244 A Staffordshire Zebra with rider, 19th century. CER 10/30

 245 A near pair of Staffordshire spaniels, 19th century. CER 20/40
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 246 A collection of 19th century Chinese teawares etc a/f. CER 0/0

 247 A glass tazza stand, 19th century. CER 10/30

 247A A Royal Albert 6 cup tea set in its packing box. CER 30/40

 248 Two Crown Devon jugs; a Crown Devon leaf dish (3). CER 10/30

 248A A Japanese soup plate a/f. CER 20/40

 249 Five toby and character jugs including Royal Doulton. CER 30/50

 250 A circular Troika art pottery vase. a/f. CER 30/50

 251 A Clarice Cliff Nasturtium Bizarre napkin ring. CER 30/40

 252 A Staffordshire cat figure c1810. CER 20/40

 253 Two Japanese Satsuma vases. CER 0/0

 253A A quantity of three various Royal Crown Derby Imari paperweights, modern. CER 50/70

 254 A Charles Vyse art pottery bowl dated 1933, a gift of the Very Reverend Eric Milner-White, dean of
York to organist Francis Jackson.

CER 50/80

 254A Two Royal Doulton Bramley Hedge mice. CER 10/30

 255 A set of 5 Leach pottery Tenmoku glaze egg cups CER 80/100

 256 A Baccarat style pansy paperweight c1850, unsigned having star cutting to base, slight percussion
damage.

CER 0/0

 257 A collection of ceramic figures including Staffordshire, most a/f (2). CER 40/60

 258 A brass and mahogany telescope signed Rubergall, London 19th century a/f. COL 40/60

 259 A mahogany travelling case, 19th century a/f. MISC 30/50

 260 A pewter tankard, 19th century, inscribed Railway Inn Bath; a 19th century improved ceramic backed
thermometer (2).

MISC 20/30

 261 A Royal Copenhagen figure: Pan sitting on a column, numbered 433. CER 40/60

 262 A Prattware figure of Neptune, polychrome and pearl glazed c1800, a/f head detached, arm restored. CER 0/0

 263 A pair of covered porcelain vases decorated with applied fruit and floral sprays and painted insects and
having underglaze blue cross swords mark to base, Continental 19th century, both a/f.

CER 40/60

 264 A Wedgwood blue Jasperware flower basket, early 19th century; a saltware type teapot, unmarked
19th century a/f (2).

CER 20/40

 265 A Wedgwood trio having blue and white transfer print and gilt highlighting. CER 20/40

 266 A Meissen teapot, hand painted with floral sprays and gilt highlights, 20th cent, slight a/f CER 60/80

 267 A pair of oil jugs, tin glazed with blue on white sponged decoration, possibly 19th century a/f. CER 0/0

 268 A Chinese blue and white pierced plate; a Chinese sparrow beak jug (a/f). CER 0/0

 269 A Dutch faience character bell, 19th century, lacking striker. CER 20/40

 270 Six various Chinese coffee cans, tea bowls etc, mid 18th century and later, a/f. CER 0/0

 271 A pierced plate, hand decorated with birds and gilt, by KPM, 19th century. CER 20/40

 272 Quimper faience: a lady bell; a jug; four plates a/f (6). CER 30/50

 273 A blue art glass vase having controlled bubble decoration; further 19th century and later glassware. CER 20/40

 274 A pair of blue and white pickle dishes; further blue and white ceramics, English largely early 19th
century a/f.

CER 30/50

 275 A teapot, relief moulded with elephant and castle motif decoration, 19th century, slight a/f. CER 0/0

 276 Two pairs of Staffordshire spaniels. CER 30/50

 277 A continental art nouveau jug with stylized female figure handle a/f. CER 0/0

 278 Two French faience blue and white toby jugs c1900 a/f. CER 30/50

 279 A collection of 19th century and later ceramics including Bretby and Doulton, mostly a/f (2). CER 20/40

 280 A quantity of toys and games, Wade, ceramics etc (2). MISC 10/30

 281 An art glass seal decorated vase, signed to base; an art pottery vase; Susie Cooper etc. CER 20/40

 282 A Chinoisery black lacquer desk set; a leather stationery rack and blotter. CER 30/50

 283 Two fishing reels, a lure etc. COL 20/40

 284 A set of brass bell weights etc. MISC 40/60

 285 A Royal Doulton series ware vase. CER 20/40

 286 A cane having an ivory handle carved with a leering face; a further walking stick (2). MISC 50/80

 287 Three sets of brass candlesticks, 19th century and later. MISC 40/60

 288 A decoy duck. COL 10/30

 289 A tin plate locomotive; various die-cast cars etc. MISC 20/40
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 290 Two Locke & Co riding hats. TEXT 20/40

 291 Royal Albert teaware; two glass jugs etc. CER 10/30

 292 A quantity of vintage games and puzzles; frames and prints(4). COL 20/40

 293 Four British Embassy car flags ex Athens embassy c1950's-1990's. COL 20/30

 294 A flashed glass and cast metal based table lamp a/f. MISC 20/30

 295 A quantity of glassware 19th century and later (2). CER 10/30

 296 A collection of 19th century and later ceramics. CER 20/40

 297 Glassware and ceramics including decanter, ceramic kiln models etc. CER 10/30

 298 Various die-cast cars etc, mostly boxed. MISC 10/30

 299 A quantity of toys, games and vintage Christmas decorations (2). MISC 20/40

 300 A Wellington chest style jewellery box, modern. MISC 20/40

 301 Various ceramic teawares. CER 10/30

 302 A quantity of glassware including cake stands. CER 10/30

 303 A collection of bound copies of Majesty magazine 1990's etc. BOOK 0/0

 304 Various metalwares including cutlery; linens; a camera etc (2). MISC 0/0

 305 A quantity of miscellaneous ceramics; prints;linens etc (9) MISC 0/0

 306 A quantity of artists materials and miscellaneous books (3). MISC 0/0

 307 Various CD's and records including jazz interest (3). MISC 0/0

 308 A quantity of ceramics and glass (3). CER 0/0

 309 A quantity of ceramics including Portmeirion (3). CER 0/0

 310 A quantity of miscellaneous metalwares, ceramics etc (4). MISC 0/0

 311 A Westminster chime mantel clock; an anniversary style clock (2). MISC 10/30

 312 A collection of needlework interest books. TEXT 20/40

 313 A stationary hand cranked pump, painted iron and brass c1900. MISC 30/50

 314 A miniature eagle standing lectern, carved oak. MISC 20/40

 315 A pair of Chinese vases; further ceramics. CER 0/0

 316 A quantity of glassware including crystal sundae dishes and art glass, 19th century and later (2). CER 20/40

 317 A collection of needlework interest books. TEXT 20/40

 318 A Maling luster dish; Hummel figures,a/f; Wedgwood jasperware etc. CER 20/30

 319 Various card games, a retro miniature portable television etc (3). MISC 0/0

 319A  A pewter tea set; an Old Hall stainless steel tea pot etc. SIL 0/0

 320 A Wedgwood Mirabelle part dinner service; a part coffee set etc (2). CER 20/40

 321 A Columbia portable gramophone and four boxes of jazz, swing and other 78 rpm records. MISC 20/40

 322 A collection of 1920's share certificates, ephemera etc. MISC 10/30

 323 Three Crown Derby dessert service plates early 19th century; English coffee cans early 19th century;
lusterware etc.

CER 20/40

 324 A quantity of blue and white tableware, 19th century and later a/f (4). CER 0/0

 325 A collection of needlework interest books. TEXT 20/40

 326 A Hornby tin plate clockwork train set c 1940's, boxed, box a/f. MISC 30/50

 327 Two quilts, buttons, vintage knitting needles etc. TEXT 10/30

 328 A riding whip a/f;two RAF squadron shields; an airliner model etc. MISC 10/30

 329 A horn handles stilton scoop; a large EPNS table spoon; a 3 part pewter tea set etc. SIL 20/40

 330 An inlaid table cabinet c1900. MISC 20/30

 331 Various clock parts, lampshades etc (3). MISC 0/0

 332 A large quantity of books (5). BOOK 0/0

 333 A quantity of kitchenalia etc (6). MISC 0/0

 334 A wall barometer a/f. MISC 0/0

 335 Two frameless wall mirrors and another (3) PIC 10/20

 336 A Grand Opera House York yellow and black enamel sign c1900. MISC 40/60

 337 Three watercolour views of Mediterranean scenes, each inscribed Kieth Bagnes 1922. PIC 20/40

 338 A wall mirror in a gilt frame. PIC 10/30

 339 Splash, modern painting on canvas, monogrammed A'06. PIC 10/30

 340 Three printed views of York; an architectural view, watercolour (4). PIC 20/30
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 341 1381 Watercress Cart passing through the Ford artists proof print signed Barry Herbert 1976; a further
artists proof print signed Barry Herbert 1967 (2).

PIC 30/50

 342 Malton, Yorkshire; New Malton two framed 19th century prints. PIC 20/40

 343 Five framed 19th century prints of Malton scenes. PIC 20/40

 344 A stylized floral still life, picture on canvas, signed V Flilppo, modern. PIC 10/30

 345 Two floral still life paintings on canvas. PIC 20/40

 345A A pair of brass candlesticks, wooden plaques etc MISC 10/30

 346 A collection of textiles/needlework interest books. TEXT 20/40

 347 Two Parian ware busts. CER 10/30

 348 A leather attache case c1920. MISC 20/30

 349 A part dinner service, further ceramics. CER 20/40

 350 A Rockingham Crystal spirit set, boxed (4). CER 10/30

 351 A French desk clock; an ink stand; ink wells; a presentation book. MISC 20/40

 352 Four ceramic terrier figures; glassware; Denby tableware. CER 10/30

 353 Two cameras; cased cutlery; a plated tea pot; Indian toy figures; carved Indian soft stone bracelets. MISC 10/30

 354 A kitchen scales and weights; a tambour smoker's cabinet; woodenware etc. MISC 10/30

 355 Hornby railways: a High Speed Train Pack R332; an Electric Starter Set R776; a quantity of track etc,
some boxed.

COL 30/50

 356 Royal Copenhagen, Shelley and other ceramics etc (2). CER 20/40

 357 Hornby Dublo railways including part train set, turntable and track, some boxed, some boxes a/f. COL 30/50

 358 A collection of 19th century Davenport tableware including a trio in blue and white. CER 30/50

 359 A Wedgwood jasperware teapot and vase, 19th century, further ceramics including crested ware etc. CER 20/40

 360 Four ceramic cats, each inscribed Lorna Bailey to base. CER 40/60

 361 A Royal Doulton Dinky Do figure; a Royla Doulton mini character jug, Farmer John. CER 20/30

 362 A silver skinned resin hypocratic oath plaque; a classical plaque on perspex stand (2). MISC 20/40

 363 A set of skis and poles. MISC 10/30

 364 A quantity of ceramics and glass (2). CER 0/0

 365 A set of maritime interest prints, a quantity of silver plate and metalwares (3). MISC 0/0

 366 An easel, a lace pillow etc. MISC 0/0

 367 A quantity of records, albums and 78's. MISC 0/0

 368 Various lamp bases, metalwares etc (2). MISC 0/0

 369 A quantity of blue and white and other ceramics (2). CER 0/0

 370 A vintage sports bag containing various racquets etc. MISC 0/0

 371 Four fishing rods, a landing net. MISC 0/0

 372 Scarborough's Map of Yorkshire- school wall map dated 1906 a/f. MISC 0/0

 373 An earthenware jar containing a quantity of parasols and umbrellas. MISC 0/0

 374 Four country view landscape etchings after Fred Slocombe. PIC 30/50

 375 The Four-in-Hand Club, Hyde Park, a framed print; a portrait mezzotint; a watercolour; a pencil
landscape; a further print (5).

PIC 30/50

 376 Three various prints. PIC 0/0

 377 Four various 19th century fashion prints. PIC 10/30

 378 Two floral still lifes, watercolour. PIC 10/30

 379 Two coastal views, acrylics, inscribed Burnett. PIC 0/0

 380 Six frames of botanical prints PIC 60/80

 381 Two woolwork pictures, floral designs. TEXT 20/40

 382 Various ceramics including Wade. CER 10/20

 383 Three various 19th century Prattware style pot lids, one a/f. CER 20/40

 384 A Doulton Beverley pattern jug and bowl set (4). CER 20/40

 385 Various books, onyx cigarette boxes, postcards etc (2). MISC 10/30

 386 A Lladro goose; a Nao goose a/f; ceramics including character jugs; metalwares etc. MISC 10/30

 387 A folio of prints including Hogarth. PIC 0/0

 388 A quantity of linens and textiles. TEXT 0/0

 389 Various belt buckles; a cast metal frame etc. MISC 10/30
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 390 A table top display case, various prints etc. MISC 10/20

 391 A Royal Albert Lavender Rose part tea set. CER 20/40

 392 A part dinner service, Elizabethan Morning Rose; a part Gray's pottery copper luster coffee set, etc (2). CER 40/60

 393 A pancheon. CER 10/30

 394 Books: The Church of England, a history .... Spence, Cassell & Co 1898; London A R Hope Moncrieff,
Black 1910 etc.

BOOK 30/50

 395 A collection of modern doll's house furniture; a pair of gothic oak book ends etc. MISC 10/30

 396 A Poole part coffee set; a silver luster tea set; further ceramics and glassware (2). CER 10/30

 397 A Royal Doulton Alexandra figure. CER 10/20

 398 Royal Worcester, Minton, Wedgwood and further ceramics; a Harrods silver plate egg cup set etc. CER 30/50

 399 A Roberts Gemini 15 DAB radio, in box with adaptor. MISC 0/0

 400 A large quantity of Lego including kit boxes and instructions (4). MISC 0/0

 401 Various umbrellas and sticks including silver mounted. MISC 20/40

 402 A large quantity of pictures and prints. PIC 0/0

 403 A quantity of pictures and prints. PIC 0/0

 404 A modern middle eastern rug a/f. TEXT 0/0

 405 A wall mirror, various pictures. PIC 0/0

 406 A patchwork quilt, two white needlework quilts (3). TEXT 30/50

 407 Botanical framed prints etc. PIC 0/0

 408 Three middle eastern rugs. TEXT 30/50

 409 A framed Ferrari poster and a framed print (2). PIC 0/0

 410 Two frameless wall mirrors, various textile and other pictures. PIC 10/30

 411 A modern middle eastern rug. PIC 20/40

 412 Pears prints a/f; a pair of oil on canvas landscapes c1900 a/f; further pictures and prints. PIC 30/40

 413 A framed cricket bat, stumps etc; two framed prints (3). PIC 20/30

 414 Saw Ohn Nyun, kitsch 1960's print, two further pictures (3). PIC 0/0

 415 A frameless wall mirror, two kitsch prints etc. PIC 0/0

 416 Various prints including railway interest. PIC 0/0

 417 A quantity of prints including 19th century engravings. PIC 10/30

 418 Two Chinese figured silk jackets, two Chinese silk skirts all incorporating panels of embroidery
featuring stylizes foliage and insects, both jackets a/f, all c1900 (4).

TEXT 120/180

 419 A Chinese blue and black silk robe having cord detail to back incorporating jade roundels a/f c1900. TEXT 40/60

 420 Two Chinese plain blue robes; a Chinese white linen jacket; two pairs of Chinese breeches a;; c1900
(5).

TEXT 80/120

 421 Chinese child's clothing comprising three various jackets; an embroidered boy's hat; a further
embroidered and tasselled headband; two embroidered pouches, all c1900.

TEXT 80/120

 422 A Chinese collar having dragon head design in gold thread and silks to front; three further collars; two
fragments of embroidery; all c1900.

TEXT 80/120

 423 A small collection of Chinese shoes c1900. TEXT 40/60

 424 A Chinese white metal and enamelled padlock shaped pendant c1900. MISC 30/50

 425 A Chinese gilt thread needlework panel, a tiger in stylized landscape c1900, framed. TEXT 30/50

 426 A pair of Chinese silk embroidered ladies shoes. TEXT 20/40

 427 A purse being glass stylized flowers on a green beaded frame, early 20th century; a pair of vintage
child's shoes.

TEXT 20/40

 428 A card case, silk embroidered on silver frame c1880. TEXT 30/50

 429 Two beadwork misers purses. TEXT 20/40

 429A A needlework compendium/ basket, fret work wood, modelled as a wheel barrow, on gilt case stand,
lacking case c.1910.

TEXT 50/80

 430 Horne's commentary on the Book of Psalms, London 1776, two volumes, bindings slight a/f. BOOK 20/30

 431 Gill's History of Easingwold, London 1852. BOOK 20/30

 431A A pair of carved stone earrings a/f, a burr wood snuff box, a base metal compass, a miniature shoe,
dolls house tableware etc.

MISC 30/50

 432 Vicaria Leodiensis/ The History of the Church of Leeds, Thoresby, London 1724, later part leather
binding a/f.

BOOK 30/50

 433 Illustrations of the Lives and Writings of Gower & Chaucer, Todd, London 1810. BOOK 0/0



WOMBELLS Antiques & Fine Art Auctioneers Tel: 01904 790777
Northfield Business Park, Northfield Lane, Upper Poppleton, YORK, YO26 6QU

Printed on 05/12/2012
BOOK (Books & ephemera), CER (Ceramics & glass), COL (Collectables), FURN (Furniture), MIL (Militaria)
MISC (Miscellaneous), PIC (Pictures & prints), SIL (Silver, jewellery and plated ware), TEXT (Textiles & clothing)

Lot Description Category Estimates
Low/High

 434 History of Civilisation in England, Buckle, Longmans, London 1882, full leather bindings a/f, 3 vols. BOOK 20/40

 435 A photograph album c1900. MISC 30/50

 436 A tortoiseshell and mother of pearl tea caddy a/f 19th century. MISC 80/120

 437 A tea caddy having green marbled lacquer decoration and gothic brass applied decoration, lid a/f, 19th
century.

MISC 100/150

 438 A clinometer, dial signed Hall, Bradford, late 19th century, with leather case. COL 50/80

 439 A British military inclinometer(?) in leather case; a military signalling mirror (?) in tin case. COL 50/80

 440 A german military(?) compass in brass case, lid inscribed Departement Van Mynwezon Zar W
Breithaupt & Sohn Hesse Cassel.

COL 80/100

 441 Two marching compasses. COL 10/30

 442 A pair of mother of pearl veneered opera glasses a/f. COL 10/30

 443 An ivory veneered single drawer pocket telescope a/f. COL 30/50

 444 A brass travelling microscope in fitted mahogany case, late 19th century , unsigned. COL 40/60

 445 A pair of mother of pearl veneered opera glasses La Filotecnica Milano in case. COL 20/40

 446 An ebony flute. COL 20/40

 447 A French card case having a watch (a/f) incorporated; a further leather case, both c1910 (2). COL 20/40

 448 A microscope; three magnifiers; five sets of opera glasses. COL 40/60

 449 A horn and wood pounce pot. COL 30/50

 450 Various rulers and drawing instruments, a Parker 51 pen set etc. COL 30/50

 451 A silver card suit indicator a/f; various vintage spectacles, glove stretchers etc. COL 30/50

 452 Various gun powder measures, shot moulds etc. COL 50/80

 452A A quantity of various pocket knives. MISC 10/15

 453 A pair of RAF Mk VII goggles c1942. and misc. including watch parts, and costume jewellery. MIL 0/0

 454 A Chinese brass opium pipe. MISC 0/0

 455 A mother of pearl card case, late 19th century, a/f. MISC 20/30

 456 A collection of doll's house tableware, base metal. MISC 20/40

 457 A First World War medal pair to M2-192403 Pte A W Lewis ASC. MIL 20/40

 458 Four horticultural medals, two in silver. COL 30/50

 459 A pair of Georgian spectacles a/f; four lace bobbins, a pipe etc. MISC 40/60

 460 N gauge model railway track, locomotives, rolling stock including Hornby, Peco, Graham Farish etc (2). COL 80/100

 461 A Hornby-Dublo Breakdown crane model (4620) in box. COL 20/40

 462 An octant signed T Cooke, London No 907. MISC 20/40

 463 Three World War II campaign stars 1939-45' Africa star (with M.I.D. leaf and !st army bar); Italy star
(with M.I.D. leaf) A national service 1939-45 medal (4).

MIL 30/50

 464 A desk thermometer as an obelisk; a pair of military? sunglasses. MISC 20/30

 465 A quantity of bone and other lace bobbins. TEXT 30/50

 466 An Oriental Lighter novelty camera lighter; a quantity of miscellaneous coins. MISC 10/30

 467 Two pairs of 19th century spectacles. MISC 10/20

 468 Six HMV and other gramophone needle tins. COL 20/40

 469 A collection of Britain's farmyard/garden lead model figures. COL 50/80

 470 An Old Sheffield plate small pierced waiter/miniature galleried tray; a stamp album; a Persian painted
pen tray; a doll's house sofa etc.

MISC 0/0

 471 A large quantity of pre-decimal pennies. COL 0/0

 472 A quantity of loose coins George III and later including approx 300 gr mixed British silver coinage. (2). COL 80/120

 473 An album of British coinage including silver, Victorian and later. COL 150/200

 474 A William IV shilling 1697 a/f; a George III 1763 3d; a George III cartwheel penny etc. COL 30/50

 475 A  Victoria 1893 half crown; three Victoria crowns 1845, 1889, 1889. COL 50/70

 476 A collection of Georgian and Victorian silver coinage including a George III 1820 crown. COL 70/100

 477 A Victoria 1889 crown. COL 20/30

 478 A collection of coins including a George III 1797 cartwheel two penny. COL 20/30

 479 An album of postcards including railway interest. COL 70/90

 480 An album of postcards including; real photo; celebrities; seaside and tourist views; Empire interest;
shipping interest; Windsor Station Montreal train crash card etc.

COL 50/80

 481 A modern album of cigarette cards. COL 30/40
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 482 A quantity of loose cigarette cards. COL 30/40

 483 A quantity of cigarette and trade card albums. COL 30/40

 484 A quantity of loose cigarette cards. COL 10/30

 485 Various pen sets;gents wrist watches; a stop watch; cuff links etc. COL 40/60

 486 An album of postcards incl WWI interest COL 40/60

 487 An album of York related postcards COL 40/60

 488 An album of York related postcards COL 40/60

 489 Two albums of York related postcards (2) COL 40/60

 490 A collection of coins including a Victoria 1887 crown. COL 50/70

 491 A quantity of coins. COL 10/30

 491A A Jaeger LeCoultre gents wrist alarm wrist watch having manual wind 489/1 17 jewel movement
numbered 894666 in 10k gold, filled front loading case. Dial movement and case back signed
LeCoultre.

SIL 500/800

 492 An Omega Seamaster gents steel cased wristwatch having automatic cal. 552 movement on Omega
black leather strap with Omega pin buckle, in original boxes with papers c1960. Case unopened.

SIL 150/250

 493 A Rolex ladies 9ct gold case 15 jewel manual wind wristwatch on 9ct gold expanding bracelet. SIL 150/200

 494 A Rolex ladies 9ct gold cased 15 jewel manual wind wristwatch on a 9ct gold expanding bracelet. Dial
and movement signed Rolco.

SIL 120/180

 495 An Omega ladies 9ct gold cased manual wind wristwatch on a 9ct gold bracelet. SIL 200/250

 496 An International Watch Company Pallweber Patent digital jump hour pocket watch, dial signed IWC
with serial number 9236, in 935 silver case. Dial unsigned and inscribed Patent Automatic Timekeeper,
slight a/f around hours aperture.

SIL 400/600

 497 A D Duscot gents 14 ct gold cased mechanical wristwatch. SIL 100/150

 498 A Verity ladies 9ct gold cased meachanical wristwatch on a 9ct gold bracelet. SIL 80/120

 499 An Eterna gents manual wind wristwatch in a Dennison steel cushion case; c1940; a ladies quartz
wristwatch.

SIL 20/40

 500 A 14K gold cased pocket watch. SIL 150/200

 501 A 14K gold cased pocket watch. SIL 120/160

 502 A fusee movement pocket watch in silver case a/f. SIL 40/60

 503 A ladies silver cased pocket watch, movement signed John Birkett, Keswick; a further silver cased
ladies pocket watch a/f.

SIL 60/90

 504 A base metal pocket chronograph/stop watch c1910. SIL 30/40

 505 Three silver pocket watches. SIL 100/150

 506 Nine various gents wristwatches. SIL 30/50

 507 Two 22 ct gold wedding bands, approx 4.5 gr. SIL 100/150

 508 A 15ct gold red and white stone set ring, approx 2.5 gr gross. SIL 50/80

 509 An 18ct gold ring set with opals and white stones, approx 2.5 gr gross. SIL 50/80

 510 An 18ct gold eternity ring set with 5 white stones, approx 2 gr gross. SIL 80/100

 511 An 18ct gold ring set with red and white stones, approx 2.5 gr gross. SIL 60/90

 512 A 9ct gold seed pearl and aquamarine pendant c1900 on a yellow metal chain. SIL 40/60

 513 An 18ct gold gents signet ring, approx 7gr. SIL 120/150

 514 A stone set silver spider bar brooch c1900. SIL 40/50

 515 A large yellow metal bar brooch set with five red stones, approx 3.5 gr gross. SIL 40/60

 516 Five 9ct gold pendants on 9ct gold chains including an articulated white stone set clown pendant,
approx 17gr gross.

SIL 170/200

 517 Five various yellow metal/9ct gold chains and pendants; a 9ct gold bangle; a 9ct gold bar brooch,
approx 20 gr gross (2).

SIL 200/250

 518 Five various 9ct gold pendants and chains approx 12 gr gross. SIL 100/150

 519 A 9ct gold chain; a 9ct gold pendant on a chain; a 9ct gold serpentine chain a/f; a 9ct gold stone set
pendant, approx 8 gr gross.

SIL 70/80

 519A A 9ct gold and seed pearl stick pin, a 9ct gold tie clip, two shirt studs. SIL 40/50

 520 A Clogau gold ring; a Clogau gold pendant on a chain approx 4 gr gross. SIL 40/60

 521 Four various 9ct gold pendants on chains approx 9gr gross. SIL 80/120

 522 A quantity of costume jewellery. SIL 20/40

 523 A quantity of modern gents quartz wristwatches. SIL 30/50

 524 A Seiko Automatic gents steel wristwatch c1977. SIL 20/40
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 525 A quantity of costume jewellery. SIL 20/40

 526 A quantity of costume jewellery. SIL 20/40

 527 A quantity of costume jewellery. SIL 20/40

 528 A quantity of costume jewellery. SIL 20/30

 529 A yellow metal bracelet with 9ct gold padlock locket. SIL 150/200

 530 A Royal Flying Corps sweetheart brooch, silver and tortoiseshell c1915. SIL 30/50

 531 A 9ct gold bar brooch; a silver retro fan shaped brooch; two cameo brooches. SIL 30/50

 532 Two 9ct gold chains, approx 12 gr. SIL 120/150

 533 A quantity of silver and white metal jewellery. SIL 30/50

 534 A collection of scent bottles including silver collared. MISC 30/50

 535 Costume jewellery, silver coins, badges etc. SIL 40/60

 536 A small quantity of costume jewellery. SIL 10/15

 537 An Omega watch box, a/f; three ladies watches including Tissot. SIL 10/30

 538 A small silver fob watch, movement unsigned. SIL 20/40

 539 A silver cased Waltham pocket watch a/f. SIL 30/50

 540 A quantity of costume jewellery. SIL 10/30

 541 A quantity of costume jewellery. SIL 10/30

 542 A quantity of costume jewellery; a Dunhill lighter in box. SIL 20/40

 543 A 9ct gold chain; a 9ct gold serpentine necklace; a ring marked 9ct; a pair of 9ct gold earrings; a 9ct
gold brooch; further earrings and pendants.

SIL 160/200

 544 Three 9ct gold stone set rings approx 5.5 gr gross. SIL 50/70

 545 A 9ct gold ribbon necklace; an unmarked gents ring; a pair of earrings. SIL 40/60

 546 A quantity of costume jewellery including silver; Eastern jewellery etc. SIL 50/70

 547 A small box of costume jewellery. SIL 20/40

 548 A small jewellery box containing various badges including silver and costume jewellery including
necklaces, a Scandinavian design pendant c1960's, a beadwork purse and a fan.

SIL 40/60

 549 The Foxhunter: hollow cast silver figure after John Willis Good, Sheffield 1982, on wooden base. SIL 2000/3000

 550 A silver coffee pot, Edinburgh 1843, approx 850 gr. SIL 400/500

 551 A silver footed bowl, approx 330 gr. SIL 160/200

 552 A silver Corinthian column table lamp base, Sheffield 1929. SIL 250/300

 553 A silver Adam style tea caddy, London 1890, approx 240 gr. SIL 180/220

 554 A silver toast rack, Sheffield 1969, approx 170 gr. SIL 80/100

 555 A silver pierced stand, approx 135 gr. SIL 60/80

 556 A silver framed bedside clock having enamel insert, London 1927. SIL 70/90

 557 A silver pierced dish on foot, approx 95 gr. SIL 50/80

 558 A silver covered sugar basin approx 130 gr. SIL 70/90

 559 A Ripon Cathedral commemorative goblet, 78/500, London 1986, approx 400 gr. SIL 200/300

 560 A silver toddy ladle having turned wood handle, bowl inset with George II 2d piece. SIL 80/120

 561 A pierced white metal slice, indistinctly marked. SIL 30/40

 562 A silver fish slice, London 1834, approx 138 gr. SIL 70/90

 563 A silver backed hand mirror. SIL 20/40

 564 A silver miniature chair and settle, both Birmingham 1953. SIL 60/90

 565 A silver caddy spoon, Sheffield 1944. SIL 20/40

 566 A silver creamer, a silver dish, a silver circular dish, a silver decanter label, a napkin ring, a silver pencil. SIL 50/70

 567 A silver topped scent bottle; a silver collared scent bottle; a silver collared crystal vase./ SIL 30/40

 568 A silver and tortoiseshell backed hand mirror; two silver topped glass hair tidies (3). SIL 30/50

 569 A set of silver tea spoons; a silver backed brush. SIL 30/40

 570 A silver nurses belt buckle, London 1898; a carved stone seal. SIL 50/80

 571 A pair of silver and enamel rimmed crystal salts, cased. SIL 20/40

 572 A pair of silver candlesticks. SIL 150/200

 573 A silver cigarette box and contents including coins. SIL 80/120

 574 Two silver sugar sifters, three continental white metal tea spoons, two further spoons. SIL 50/80

 575 A Dutch silver berry spoon, having relief decoration and English import marks. London 1900. SIL 30/50
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 576 A silver vase. SIL 50/80

 577 A white metal dish inset with Persian silver coin, approx. 70gr. SIL 30/50

 578 A silver topped bottle; a silver spoon; a pair of P & O line EPNS tongs; an EPNS dish. SIL 10/30

 579 A silver cigarette box having crocodile grain leather panel to lid. SIL 60/90

 580 A silver desk cigar cutter. SIL 80/120

 581 Two sets of 6 Scandinavian silver coffee spoons. SIL 60/90

 582 A pair of silver stem vases. SIL 40/50

 583 Two silver topped glass toilet jars, a silver backed brush and two small silver boxes. SIL 40/60

 584 A silver baby rattle, a/f. SIL 30/50

 585 A Dutch silver spoon having cast handle, four silver coffee spoons, London 1889, a silver salt spoon. SIL 40/50

 586 Six silver spoons, a silver dish, a/f. three silver napkin rings, a silver salt approx 190gr. SIL 100/120

 587 A pair of silver salt and pepper pots, approx 60gr. SIL 30/50

 588 A pair of 800 grade white metal footed dishes, a silver backed brush and comb, a silver spoon. (5) SIL 50/80

 589 A silver slabbed penknife. SIL 20/40

 590 Twelve various 18th century and later silver tea spoons, further cutlery. SIL 80/120

 591 Two sets of silver coffee bean spoons, a silver spoon, a silver napkin ring, approx 125 gr gross (4). SIL 60/90

 592 A set of 6 silver tea spoons, approx 90gr. SIL 40/50

 593 A silver backed hand mirror, two silver backed brushes (3) SIL 40/60

 594 A pair of silver vases (a/f), a set of silver handled butter knives, a silver dish, 3 silver handled button
hooks, shoe horns etc.

SIL 70/90

 595 Two topped glass toilet jars, a silver collared scent bottle. SIL 40/50

 596 A silver front pocket watch holder, containing oversize base metal watch (a/f). SIL 30/50

 597 A silver cruet stand, London 1811, two silver napkin rings, approx 290 gr. SIL 150/200

 598 A set of Georgian silver sugar tongs, approx 50gr. SIL 30/40

 599 An 18th century tea spoon having relief botanical design to bowl back; a pair of Georgian silver tea
spoons, 3 Victorian tea spoons (6).

SIL 70/90

 600 A silver vesta case, two silver spoons, a white metal spoon, various coins. SIL 30/50

 601 A silver plated box containing various scrap silver etc. SIL 40/60

 602 A pair of squat silver candlesticks, etc. SIL 30/50

 603 An ivory black page turner a/f, a silver salt spoon etc. SIL 20/40

 604 A Chinese white metal covered jar with floral relief decoration. SIL 0/0

 605 Two silver backed brushes, various silver topped jars etc. SIL 40/60

 606 A quantity of scrap silver etc. SIL 100/150

 607 A pair of Georgian silver sugar tongs, a silver salt spoon. SIL 30/40

 608 A silver condiment spoon, H Prince & Co. York, c.1800. SIL 0/0

 609 Eleven silver napkin rings, approx 185 gr. SIL 80/120

 610 A 1960's/1970's rolled paper collage of a landscape. PIC 20/40

 611 An oak canteen case and cutlery SIL 20/40

 612 A digital video camera and a set of Zenith binoculars MISC 30/40

 613 A copper wall plaque, a Satsuma style teaset, etc MISC 0/0

 614 Three watercolour landscapes PIC 10/30

 620 A Victorian pine topped draw leaf table (a/f) FURN 40/60

 621 A set of six Victorian balloon back dining chairs. FURN 150/200

 622 A Victorian walnut prie-dieu chair. FURN 30/50

 623 A set of siz Edwardian cane seated chairs. FURN 20/30

 624 A set of six Edwardian oak shield back dining chairs. FURN 200/300

 625 Four rush seated ladderback chairs. FURN 20/40

 626 A set of 6 ladderback oak rush seated dining chairs. FURN 80/120

 627 Nine provincial George III dining chairs (a/f). FURN 100/200

 628 A green painted wicker armchair. FURN 0/0

 629 A set of six Victorian mahogany balloon back chairs with floral needlework seats. FURN 150/250

 630 Three Victorian mahogany balloon back chairs. FURN 20/40

 631 A set of four Edwardian salon chairs. FURN 30/40
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 632 An upholstered Edwardian chair. FURN 20/30

 633 A reproduction pink upholstered chaise longue. FURN 30/40

 634 A pair of rush seated spindle back chairs (a/f). FURN 10/20

 635 A black painted 19th century Windsor chair (a/f). FURN 40/60

 636 A Victorian kitchen rocking chair. FURN 30/40

 637 A green leather upholstered office swivel chair. FURN 60/80

 638 A small caned two seater bergere settee. FURN 20/40

 639 A 19th century ash and elm Windsor armchair (worm). FURN 40/60

 640 A 1930's oak armchair (arm a/f). FURN 10/20

 641 A mahogany sabre leg open armchair. FURN 10/15

 642 A pair of walnut armchairs. FURN 400/500

 643 A pair of Parker-Knoll green wingback chairs (2). FURN 20/30

 644 A 1930's bobbin turned caned armchair. FURN 30/40

 645 An Edwardian mahogany framed two seater settee. FURN 100/150

 646 A modern stick back rocking chair. FURN 0/0

 647 An Edwardian green upholstered two seater settee (some old worm holes). FURN 80/100

 648 A Victorian ottoman chaise. FURN 20/30

 649 A large carpet (a/f cut). TEXT 0/0

 650 A Victorian mahogany open armchair. FURN 20/30

 651 A Victorian smoker's bow armchair. FURN 30/50

 652 A set of four Edwardian mahogany Queen Anne style dining chairs. FURN 40/60

 653 A Victorian open armchair and two single chairs (3). FURN 10/20

 654 A pair of reproduction Louis XV style open armchairs and a pair of similar single chairs (4). FURN 60/80

 655 A pair of Edwardian mahogany bedroom chairs. FURN 20/30

 656 A pair of Victorian mahogany bolt back balloon back chairs (2). FURN 30/40

 657 A reproduction open armchair, a purple painted bentwood chair, and a cane seated wheelback
armchair (3).

FURN 10/20

 658 A set of eight late Victorian oak dining chairs including a pair of armchairs with L number
stamped.(Gillows)

FURN 400/500

 659 A Victorian walnut adjustable duet stool with needlework upholstered seats, stamped Henry Brooks &
Co, London No 4885.

FURN 80/120

 660 A single Victorian carved oak chair together with a pair of Edwardian bedroom chairs. FURN 10/15

 661 A black ash drop leaf table and 4 chairs. FURN 0/0

 662 Three oriental reverse printed and coloured glass plates, each with the same coastal scene of
horsemen attacking over a bridge together with two similar arched panels showing village/market
scenes (a/f one cracked) (5).

FURN 100/150

 663 A reverse painted glass panel showing wine being poured into barrels together with an Edwardian
coloured glass panel (2) (a/f).

FURN 10/15

 664 A Holmegaard Scandinavian white glass hanging light shade. FURN 20/40

 665 A hanging glass chandelier. FURN 100/150

 666 A hanging brass lantern. FURN 150/200

 667 A blue carpet. FURN 20/30

 668 A mustard carpet. FURN 30/40

 669 An adzed panelled oak corner cupboard. FURN 150/200

 670 An adzed panelled oak blanket box. FURN 150/200

 671 A pine dresser. FURN 100/150

 672 A 19th century low open bookcase FURN 300/400

 673 A mahogany tall cabinet on stand (a/f). FURN 40/60

 674 A light oak dresser. FURN 40/60

 675 A cased balance scales. FURN 10/20

 676 A tall hardwood glass cabinet. FURN 60/80

 677 An Edwardian oak press cupboard with panelled doors and brass drop handles. FURN 250/350

 678 An Edwardian satin walnut dressing chest. FURN 30/40

 679 A stained Victorian toilet mirror and a towel rail (2). FURN 10/20



WOMBELLS Antiques & Fine Art Auctioneers Tel: 01904 790777
Northfield Business Park, Northfield Lane, Upper Poppleton, YORK, YO26 6QU

Printed on 05/12/2012
BOOK (Books & ephemera), CER (Ceramics & glass), COL (Collectables), FURN (Furniture), MIL (Militaria)
MISC (Miscellaneous), PIC (Pictures & prints), SIL (Silver, jewellery and plated ware), TEXT (Textiles & clothing)

Lot Description Category Estimates
Low/High

 680 A 1930's oak grand-daughter clock. FURN 20/30

 681 A 1930's oak chest of drawers. FURN 10/20

 682 A carved oak coffee table and a mirrored hanging cabinet (2). FURN 20/30

 683 A George III single drop leaf dining table. FURN 20/30

 684 An Edwardian oak bedside cabinet. FURN 20/30

 685 A 1930's barley twist oak trolley and a mahogany occasional table (2). FURN 10/15

 686 A pineapple carved oak draw leaf table and 4 chairs (top split). FURN 100/150

 687 An Edwardian mahogany salon chair, a stick back chair, seat a/f and a Queen Anne style armchair (3). FURN 20/30

 688 A Regency mahogany corner bowl stand with Copeland Spode/ Heal and Son pottery (a/f). FURN 150/200

 689 A teak trolley, a pair of barley twist stools and a pair of Edwardian bedroom chairs (5). FURN 10/20

 690 A G-Plan light oak chest of drawers. FURN 10/20

 691 An oak coal box and a nest of two occasional tables with a chessboard top. FURN 10/20

 692 An Edwardian inlaid mirrorback side cabinet (a/f) later columns. FURN 80/100

 693 A tall reproduction corner cabinet. FURN 10/20

 694 An Edwardian mahogany plant stand. FURN 10/20

 695 A 1930's light oak gateleg table. FURN 20/30

 696 An Edwardian side table. FURN 10/20

 697 A reproduction oak corner table. FURN 20/30

 698 A teak extending circular dining table and 4 chairs (5). FURN 40/60

 699 A fold over dining table and 4 chairs (5). FURN 10/20

 700 A brass topped folding table and a walnut coffee table (2). FURN 10/20

 701 An oak side table, a light oak drop leaf table and a set of oak shelves, missing one peg (3). FURN 40/50

 702 A Mouseman adzed oak rectangular coffee table. FURN 200/250

 703 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers, later feet and handles. FURN 20/30

 704 A child's rocking chair. FURN 20/30

 705 A pine nest of 3 occasional tables. FURN 10/15

 706 A 1930's geometric fronted oak chest of drawers. FURN 150/200

 707 An Arts & Crafts oak smokers cabinet with copper panelled door. FURN 40/50

 708 An Edwardian mahogany music cabinet on cabriole legs. FURN 30/50

 709 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers. FURN 60/80

 710 A Victorian mahogany bow fronted chest of drawers. FURN 60/80

 711 A reproduction pedestal desk with red leather top. FURN 80/100

 712 A small hanging Ercol shelf and a Danish teak wall mirror. FURN 20/30

 713 A Victorian mahogany bobbin turned tripod table. FURN 30/50

 714 Two 19th century mahogany tripod tables. FURN 40/60

 715 A Parker-Knoll chair frame and a pine coffee table (2). FURN 10/15

 716 An oak chest section. FURN 10/20

 717 A towel rail, ebonised occasional table and a mahognay stand (3). FURN 5/10

 718 A George III oak and mahogany banded corner cupboard on later stand. FURN 30/40

 719 A Victorian mahogany double wardrobe with arch panelled doors and barley twist columns. FURN 250/350

 720 A small Victorian mahogany cabinet with hinged top and front and 3 lower side drawers. FURN 40/60

 721 A Victorian double weight Vienna wall clock. FURN 300/350

 722 A walnut cased Eavestafff mini piano with stool (2). FURN 60/80

 723 An oak/ply monks bench. FURN 40/60

 724 A small Edwardian pedestal desk. FURN 80/100

 725 A large set of scales and two Ted Rogers signs. FURN 0/0

 726 A wind out dining table with carved oak legs and mahogany top, with two small leaves and winder. FURN 60/80

 727 A Victorian painted pine cot. FURN 40/60

 728 A Victorian pine box. FURN 20/30

 729 A nest of 3 oak occasional tables. FURN 30/40

 730 A modern oak refectory table and 4 matching chairs. FURN 100/150

 731 A 19th century ebonised occasional table (worm). FURN 20/30
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 732 A low mahogany tripod table. FURN 30/40

 733 A pair of marble topped occasional tables, one marble broken and repaired. FURN 30/40

 734 A Victorian oval mahogany tilt top breakfast table. FURN 100/150

 735 A 19th century tripod table with square top. FURN 20/30

 736 A late Victorian octagonal tripod table and a burr walnut circular coffee table (2). FURN 20/30

 737 A 19th century oak tripod table. FURN 30/40

 738 A 1930's barley twist oak occasional table. FURN 10/20

 739 A Victorian pine box. FURN 20/30

 740 A 1930's oak small cupboard. FURN 10/20

 741 A Victorian pine chest of drawers on later feet. FURN 60/80

 742 Two needlework footstools and a needlework firescreen (3). FURN 20/30

 743 A reproduction mahogany chest of drawers. FURN 40/60

 744 A towel rail, leather top tripod table and a toilet mirror base (3). FURN 10/20

 745 A reproduction mahogany sideboard. FURN 10/20

 746 A Victorian mahogany bed end. FURN 10/20

 747 A painted Edwardian metal lamp standard. FURN 10/20

 748 A narrow Edwardian mahogany china cabinet on ball and claw legs. FURN 30/40

 749 A reproduction mahogany bow fronted dressing table. FURN 30/40

 750 A child's folding chair, a folding circular card table and a mahogany writing box (3). FURN 10/15

 751 A large 19th century mahogany chest of drawers, missing feet. FURN 60/80

 752 A magazine rack, a sewing bag and two circular occasional tables. FURN 10/15

 753 A stripped pine 4 door bookcase. FURN 80/100

 754 An Edwardian mahogany hanging cabinet. FURN 30/40

 755 A 19th century mahogany sideboard. FURN 200/300

 756 A Victorian pine blanket box. FURN 30/40

 757 A pair of reproduction Blackamoor lamps. FURN 150/200

 758 A George III oak bureau. FURN 100/150

 759 A 1930's oak compactum style cocktail cabinet. FURN 100/150

 760 A beadwork covered Victorian footstool. FURN 10/20

 761 An Edwardian mahogany dressing chest. FURN 20/30

 762 An Oriental hardwood table top chest of drawers. FURN 40/60

 763 An Edwardian mahogany and satinwood banded circular occasional table and a folding mahogany
cakestand (2).

FURN 30/40

 764 An Edwardian oak chest of drawers, missing one handle. FURN 80/100

 765 A large painted terracotta covered pot. FURN 10/20

 766 A gramophone and a small revolving bookcase. FURN 10/20

 767 A small Victorian mahogany chest of drawers (a/f). FURN 80/100

 768 An upholstered oak stool. FURN 10/20

 769 A carved oak bureau. FURN 150/200

 770 A 1930's oak bureau (a/f). FURN 10/20

 771 A 1930's oak gateleg table. FURN 20/30

 772 An oak telephone seat. FURN 10/20

 773 An Edwardian mahogany pot cupboard together witha 1930's oak chest of drawers (2). FURN 20/30

 774 An Edwardian oak record cabinet. FURN 10/20

 775 A stained Victorian pot cupboard. FURN 10/20

 776 A 19th century mahogany bureau with associated bookcase top on the polished surface. FURN 100/150

 777 A 3 section oak bookcase with sliding glass doors. FURN 10/20

 778 A Victorian oak two door low cupboard. FURN 40/60

 779 An Edwardian walnut side table. FURN 30/40

 780 An oak/ply bureau. FURN 10/20

 781 A 19th century 4 height mahogany chest of drawers. FURN 150/200

 782 A nest of 3 oak occasional tables. FURN 20/30

 783 A Victorian mahogany dining table on reeded legs (a/f). FURN 40/60
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 784 A Regency mahogany demi-lune tea table. FURN 60/80

 785 A William IV mahogany triple pillar dining table with tilting centre section and a pair of end/side tables,
with frieze drawers, no leaves, old worm holes to bases.

FURN 400/600

 786 A mahogany wine table. FURN 20/30

 787 An Edwardian mahogany pie crust top occasional table on triple column base. FURN 40/60

 788 An Edwardian mahogany spider back open armchair with cane seat on cabriole legs, together with a
matching single chair, each with needlework cushions.

FURN 100/150

 789 A cased set of balance scales FURN 10/20

 790 Two mahogany tripod tables. FURN 30/40

 791 A 19th century oak tripod table (top loose). FURN 40/60

 792 A brass coal box and a warming pan (2). FURN 10/20

 793 A Victorian grey painted pine cupboard with arch panelled doors. FURN 60/80

 794 A Victorian pine dressing chest. FURN 40/60

 795 A pair of washing dolly's. FURN 20/30

 796 A tall provincial stool. FURN 20/30

 797 A converted Victorian mahogany commode. FURN 20/30

 798 An Edwardian pollard oak mirror back sideboard. FURN 200/300

 799 An Edwardian mahogany and boxwood strung shield shaped skeleton toilet mirror. FURN 30/40

 800 A rose carved adzed stool and a magazine rack (2). FURN 10/20

 801 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers. FURN 150/200

 802 A Compactom Ltd, Compactable serving trolley. FURN 20/30

 803 A nest of 3 walnut occasional tables on carved cabriole legs. FURN 20/30

 804 A Victorian stripped pine two drawer side table. FURN 60/80

 805 A pair of oriental dark stained cupboards with centre shelves. FURN 20/30

 806 A Victorian pine 3 drawer table (a/f). FURN 40/60

 807 A nest of 3 oak occasional tables. FURN 20/30

 808 A 19th century original painted pine blanket box with painted interior and still with the slide cover for the
interior drawers.

FURN 60/80

 809 An oval onyx coffee table. FURN 20/30

 810 A large Edwardian mahogany dressing table and another similar (2). FURN 40/60

 811 A rectangular oriental hardwood coffee table. FURN 30/40

 812 A brass fender together with an Edwardian oak plant stand (2). FURN 10/20

 813 An Ercol drop leaf oval coffee table. FURN 40/60

 814 A Victorian mahogany cylinder pot cupboard with marble top. FURN 150/200

 815 A mahogany Carlton House desk with pierced brass gallery rail. FURN 400/600

 816 A reproduction mahogany circular occasional table together with a wicker hamper various lamps(2) FURN 20/30

 817 A large Edwardian mahogany chest of drawers. FURN 250/300

 818 A low brown painted Victorian pine chest of drawers. FURN 40/60

 819 A dark Ercol 3 tier trolley. FURN 20/30

 820 A Victorian stripped pine low chest of drawers. FURN 40/60

 821 A commode chair, a toilet mirror and a blue Lloyd Loom linen basket (3) FURN 0/0

 822 A stained Victorian narrow 3 drawer chest. FURN 30/40

 823 Two wall mirrors. FURN 10/15

 824 A large Victorian mahogany chest of drawers. FURN 150/200

 825 A butler's tray stand and an Oriental low stand (2). FURN 10/15

 826 A Victorian pine dresser base with a later top. FURN 100/150

 827 A Victorian mahogany hanging two door corner cupboard. FURN 40/60

 828 A large Edwardian upholstered amchair. FURN 20/30

 829 A pair of 1930's armchairs. FURN 10/20

 830 An Edwardian wing back chair. FURN 30/50

 831 A reproduction French style 3 piece suite. FURN 150/200

 832 A French display cabinet (a/f worm). FURN 20/30

 833 Two mahogany lamp standards. FURN 30/40
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 834 A Victorian rosewood two tier side table. FURN 20/30

 835 An Arts & Crafts oak plant stand. FURN 60/80

 836 A 1930's barley twist oak 3 drawer side table. FURN 20/30

 837 A provincial delft rack. FURN 60/80

 838 A panelled 3 section screen. FURN 150/200

 839 A Victorian oak chiffonier. FURN 150/200

 840 A Victorian oak window seat. FURN 200/250

 841 A long mahogany cabriole leg stand/stool, an oak footstool, a plant stand and an Edwardian occasional
table (part of a nest) and a metal trunk (5).

FURN 20/30

 842 A serpentine mahogany sideboard. FURN 150/200

 843 An Edwardian carved honey oak buffet. FURN 150/200

 844 A mahogany dining table. FURN 20/30

 845 A Victorian mahogany Pembroke table. FURN 20/30

 846 A large oriental oval coffee table with six under stools. FURN 40/60

 847 An Edwardian oak wind out dining table, no winder (a/f). FURN 250/300

 848 A chessboard top occasional table and an oak two tier trolley (2). FURN 10/20

 849 An oak tripod table with Victorian mahogany breakfast table top. FURN 30/40

 850 An oak drop leaf occasional table together with a needlework stool (2). FURN 30/40

 851 A William IV rosewood breakfast table , top split. FURN 200/300

 852 A Victorian pine mule chest and a quantity of Christmas decorations. FURN 40/60

 853 Five Victorian cabriole leg balloon back salon chairs (a/f). FURN 20/30

 854 An Edwardian reeded mahogany plant stand together with a needlework stool (2). FURN 20/30

 855 A tall oak candlestand. FURN 20/30

 856 A set of 4 Victorian rosewood balloon back chairs and 2 provincial chairs (6) (a/f). FURN 30/40

 857 An oak joined stool. FURN 0/0

 858 A 1930's barley twist oak occasional table. FURN 10/20

 859 An Edwardian mahogany double bed frame, missing castor. FURN 20/30

 860 A Regency mahogany Pembroke table. FURN 40/60

 861 A 1930's green leather upholstered rocking chair. FURN 30/40

 862 A Victorian barley twist five tier corner whatnot. FURN 60/80

 863 A reproduction mahogany tall open bookcase with label, Waring & Gillow, Leeds. FURN 40/60

 864 A Victorian stained pine hanging corner cupboard. FURN 20/30

 865 An Edwardian oval mahogany occasional table. FURN 20/30

 866 A Victorian pitch pine hallstand. FURN 150/200

 867 A Victorian mahogany triple wardrobe, missing drawers. FURN 150/200

 868 A large rd ground carpet with central lozenge. TEXT 30/40

 869 A reproduction mahogany filing cabinet as a chest of drawers. FURN 0/0

 870 A low bookcase with leaded glass doors. FURN 0/0

 871 An Art Deco oak  and chrome metamorphic drinks trolley with side cabinets. FURN 40/60

 872 A Continental walnut two section cupboard. FURN 250/300

 873 A 19th century mahogany tea table. FURN 40/60

 874 A set of 3 twisted fire irons and a coal bucket. FURN 30/50

 875 A pair of low open bookcases. FURN 10/15

 876 An ebonised carved oak cupboard. FURN 250/300

 877 A George III mahogany tea table (a/f). FURN 100/150

 878 Two narrow glass cabinets, one foot missing. FURN 0/0

 879 A circular rug. FURN 0/0

 880 A green 3 piece suite. FURN 0/0

 880A A qty of board games FURN 0/0

 881 A metal 4 drawer filing cabinet. FURN 0/0

 882 A quantity of pans etc. FURN 0/0

 883 A Zanussi fridge. FURN 0/0

 884 A pine bedside cabinet. FURN 0/0
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 885 A modern Riley 1/4 size snooker table. FURN 0/0

 886 Two mirrors and two pictures. FURN 0/0

 887 A Rotel stereo system. FURN 0/0

 888 A hostess trolley. FURN 0/0

 889 A Sony stereo and a typewriter. FURN 0/0

 890 A modern two door wardrobe. FURN 0/0

 891 A glass TV stand and another (2). FURN 0/0

 891A A qty of books FURN 0/0

 892 A record turntable and a Luxor reel to reel machine. FURN 20/30

 893 A mdern wardrobe, a dressing table and a stool (3). FURN 0/0

 894 A trolley, hanging mahogany bookshelf, frame, trays etc. FURN 0/0

 895 A modern pine wardrobe. FURN 0/0

 896 A white swag decorated wardrobe, dressing table and bedside table (3). FURN 0/0

 897 A Victorian towel rail and a Singer sewing machine. FURN 0/0

 898 A Sony stereo and a Hitachi speaker set. FURN 0/0

 899 A pair of Yamaha speakers. FURN 0/0

 900 A quantity of miscellaneous items (3). FURN 0/0

 901 A corner table and a magazine rack (2). FURN 0/0

 901A A white wall cabinet, various pictures, mirrors etc MISC 0/0

 902 A reproduction side cabinet. FURN 0/0

 903 A pair of pine bedside tables. FURN 0/0

 904 An enamel bread bin, kitchen scales and kitchen items. FURN 0/0

 905 A quantity of miscellaneous items, records, pond items etc. FURN 0/0

 906 A White Knight condenser tumble dryer. FURN 0/0

 907 A Makita circular saw and a torque wrench (2) FURN 0/0

 908 A pine kitchen table and 2 chairs. FURN 0/0

 908A A qty of ceramics, various prints, a toy horse box FURN 0/0

 909 A painted metal folding circular garden table and pair of chairs. FURN 0/0

 910 A dog carrying box. FURN 0/0

 911 A projector. FURN 0/0

 912 A set of tall pine bookshelves. FURN 0/0

 912A A qty of Marshall & Snellgrove hatboxes, further hatboxes and a birdcage FURN 0/0

 913 A quantity of records. FURN 0/0

 914 A set of open bookshelves and a towel rail. FURN 0/0

 915 A pair of blonde Ercol dining chairs and a drop leaf table. FURN 0/0

 915A Three French posters, Corsets le Furet, Le Premier Commandement and Bobosse  FURN 0/0

 916 An office swivel chair. FURN 0/0

 917 A 1970's dressing table. FURN 0/0

 918 A movie projector, camera, screen. FURN 0/0

 919 A Panasonic DVD recorder, a Logix TV and stand. FURN 0/0

 920 A pair of B&O speakers. FURN 0/0

 921 A Bosch washing machine. FURN 0/0

 922 A Lec fridge. FURN 0/0

 923 An Indesit washing machine. FURN 0/0

 924 A Bosch fridge. FURN 0/0

 925 A quantity of garden implements. FURN 0/0

 926 A brass fender. FURN 0/0

 927 A long teak sideboard. FURN 0/0

 928 A teak nest of 3 occasional tables and a pair of oak dressing table pedestals (3). FURN 0/0

 929 A quantity of records. FURN 0/0

 930 A quantity of books (2). FURN 0/0

 931 A G-Plan stereo cabinet. FURN 10/15
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 932 A pine two door cupboard. FURN 0/0

 933 A treadle sewing machine, a stool and a cabinet. FURN 0/0

 934 An Aiwa stereo. FURN 0/0

 935 A trolley and an occasional table (2). FURN 0/0

 936 A pine single bed frame. FURN 0/0

 937 Three amps, microphones, stands etc. FURN 0/0

 938 A blue upholstered wing back chair. FURN 20/30

 939 A reproduction button back chair. FURN 0/0

 940 A Lazyboy settee. FURN 0/0

 941 A painted bamboo table, a painted chair and an occasional table (3). FURN 0/0

 942 Two child's chairs and a pedestal. FURN 0/0

 943 Universal Geography with illustrations and maps, 11 volumes. FURN 0/0

 944 A hardwood TV stand. FURN 0/0

 945 A pine cupboard. FURN 0/0

 946 A Panasonic Viera TV. FURN 0/0

 947 A small silver Panasonic Viera TV FURN 0/0

 948 A quantity of baskets etc. FURN 0/0

 949 A small set of Bisley filing drawers. FURN 0/0

 950 A small Tevion television. FURN 0/0

 951 A white painted chest of drawers and dressing table (2). FURN 0/0

 952 A quantity of books. FURN 0/0

 953 A pine kitchen table and 5 chairs. FURN 0/0

 954 A reproduction mahogany low bookcase. FURN 0/0

 955 A light coloured low bookcase. FURN 0/0

 956 A BR lamp, set of scales etc. FURN 0/0

 957 A large qty of tools, misc items etc FURN 0/0

 957A A glass top circular table and 4 chairs. FURN 0/0

 958 A pine low cupboard FURN 0/0

 959 An Edwardian upholstered armchair and stool (2) FURN 0/0

 960 A Singer sewing machine FURN 0/0

 961 A painted 3 panel screen FURN 0/0

 962 Two onyx lamp standards FURN 0/0

 963 A pink painted hanging shelf FURN 0/0

 964 A 1930's oak grand-daughter clock FURN 0/0

 965 A green Edwardian drop end sofa FURN 0/0

 966 A mustard Edwardian sofa FURN 0/0

 967 Three chairs and a sewing machine FURN 0/0

 968 A wicker 3 piece suite and circular table FURN 0/0

 969 A wicker fishing basket & contents FURN 0/0

 970 A qty of material etc FURN 0/0

 971 A Keddlestone four piece suite FURN 0/0

 972 A red leather sofa FURN 0/0

 973 A qty of oriental pictures etc FURN 0/0

 974 A trolley, oak occasional table, hanging shelves and bedroom chair (4) FURN 0/0

 975 A wheelchair FURN 0/0

 976 A qty of baskets, wicker & wire FURN 0/0

 977 A low mahogany bookcase FURN 0/0

 978 A provincial oak & pine plate rack FURN 60/80

 979 A provincial oak plate rack FURN 80/100

 980 A Victorian overmantel mirror FURN 20/30

 981 A Victorian floral decorated oak framed mirror FURN 0/0

 982 An Edwardian blue upholstered armchair FURN 40/60
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 983 An Edwardian mahogany and satinwood banded bedroom suite, comprising triple wardrobe, dressing
table and tallboy (3)

FURN 200/300

 984 An Edwardian beige upholstered Chesterfield sofa FURN 200/300

 985 A Victorian oak adjustable easle with winding handle FURN 60/80

 986 A large mahogany double wardrobe with end cupboards FURN 80/120

 987 A red leather wingback chair FURN 60/80

 988 A late Victorian Aesthetic movement side table FURN 80/100

 989 A barborola, floral decorated frameless cheval mirror FURN 40/60

 990 An Edwardian oak Bymee bureau cabinet FURN 30/40

 991 An 18th cen oak side chair FURN 20/30

 992 An Edwardian mahogany chest of 3 short over 3 long graduated drawers FURN 200/300

 993 A pair of Oriental hardwood collectors chests, missing foot and a pair of small Oriental hardwood
occasional tables (4)

FURN 20/30

 994 A Geo III oak bowfronted hanging corner cupboard with lower drawer FURN 60/80

 995 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid demi-lune card table on square tapering legs with spade feet  FURN 200/300

 996 A reproduction Louis XV style gilt metal mounted bureau de dame  FURN 60/80

 997 A provincial oak dresser base (floor a/f) FURN 400/600

 998 A narrow mahogany secretaire bookcase FURN 300/400

 999 A 1930's small walnut bowfronted chest on chest with brushing slide, side split FURN 200/300

1000 A Victorian button back chair on cabriole legs FURN 30/40

1001 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid Vitrine on square tapering legs tied with a shaped X stretcher FURN 200/300

1002 A green buttoned leather wingback chair on ball & claw feet  FURN 60/80

1003 An Edwardian black chinoisarie caddy top box with hinged fall on cabriole leg stand FURN 80/120

1004 A green buttoned leather wingback chair on cabriole legs tied with a H stretcher FURN 60/80

1005 An early 20th cen burr walnut bedroom suite on carved cabriole legs with ball & claw feet, comp triple
wardrobe, tallboy, dressing table & stool, double bed ends, bedside cabinet, cheval mirror, (some
faults) 

FURN 400/600


